\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns YnpasneHus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

124 1966->1975

17F12450

17F12430

22FI12470

10FI12400 10FI12400

As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod
Kog As Metal Description / Pa3bscHeHue Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIi Kog

Rotil - 4104863 /4150178 / 435 5787 / 436 5569

10FI2400 Ball Joint - 567 6985 /588 0296 / 588 0297
LllapoBas onopa - 588 0795 /588 2118
Rotbasi Ic, M14x1 Sag Dis

17F12430 Tie Rod End Inner, M14x1 RHT 421 8233
HakoHeuHVK pyneBoi Tarm  BHyTpeHHMiA, M14x1 MpaBas Pe3bba
Rotbasi Dis, M14x1 Sol Dis

17F12450 Tie Rod End Outer, M14x1 LHT 4102138
HakoHeuHuK pyneBoil Tarm  BHewwHwuii, M14x1 JleBast Pe3bba 410 4085
Orta Rot Sabit

22F12470 Center Rod Fixed 413 4516
LeHTpanbHas Tara HenoaBwmxHas

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA SAG / RIGHT / [PABAS

127 06/1971->12/1986

Fiorino 10/1977->12/1987

h 4

17F14000 17F14000
17F10100 17F10100

FIAT

As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod
Koa As Metal Description / Pa3bsicHeHue Original Number / OpuruHanbHbili Kog

Rotbasi M14x1 Sag Dis

17F10100 Tie Rod End M14x1 RHT 425 4520
HakoHeuHwK pyneBoii Tarm  M14x1 lMpaBas Pe3bba 4257066
Rotbasi M12x1,5 Sag Dis

17F14000 Tie Rod End M12x1,5 RHT 595 8246 / 595 8247
HakoHeuHuK pyneBoii Tarm  M12x1,5 Mpagas Pe3b6a 598 3406 / 7669756

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns YnpasneHus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

0= 4=

17FI13100 20FI12010

&

10FI12400

As Metal Ref. Aciklama

Rotil -
10F12400 Ball Joint -

LLllaposas onopa -

Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis
17FI13100 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT

HakoHeuHwK pyneBoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba

Rotmili M14x1,5 Sag Dis
20F12010 Axial Joint M14x1,5 RHT

Tsara pyneBas M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba

Kog As Metal Description / Pa3bacHeHve

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

-

20F12010 17FI13100

10FI12400

Orijinal Kod
Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIli Kog
1966-> 4104863 /4150178 / 435 5787

436 5569 / 567 6985 / 588 0296
588 0297 / 588 0795 / 588 2118

432 2905
432 2906

SOL / LEFT / NNEBAA

128 1969->10/1982

17F10500

As Metal Ref. Aciklama

Rotbasi M14x1 Sag Dis
17F10500 Tie Rod End M14x1 RHT
HakoHeuHuK pyneBoii Tarm  M14x1 lMpaBas Pe3bba

Kog As Metal Description / Pa3bsicHeHue

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS#

17F10500

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpurmnHanbHbIli Kog

4254278 / 425 6957 / 444 3201 / 421 7302
4257019 /424 2581 / 425 4523

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




B

17FI3100

z

10FI3100

As Metal Ref.
Koa As Metal

131 (131, Dogan, Kartal,

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

ahin)

20FI3110

20F14502

23FI13180

Rotil
Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeYHVK pyneBoii Taru

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeYHVK pyneBoii Tarv

Rotmili
Axial Joint
Tara pynesas

Rotmili
Axial Joint
Tara pynesas

Rotmili
Axial Joint
Tara pynesas

Rotmili
Axial Joint
Tara pynesas

Rotilli Kol
Control Arm
Pbluar

10/1974->

20FI3115 '
L 20FI3111 .
17FI3101 a

Aciklama

Description / Pa3bsicHeHue

Alt
Lower
HuxHss

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3bba

M12x1,5 Sag Dis
M12x1,5 RHT
M12x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba

M12x1,5 Sag Dis
M12x1,5 RHT
M12x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3b6a

M12x1,5 Sag Dis
M12x1,5 RHT
M12x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba

\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

SAG / RIGHT / [PABAS

20FI3110
h 17F13100
20FI3115 | ]
| |
Pﬂ =
20FI3111
ﬂ 17F13101
20FI4502
S,
23FI3180
10FI3100

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpurmnHanbHsblili Kog
433 1253

->06/1982 432 2905

432 2906
07/1982-> 596 2772
596 2773
->06/1982 432 2913
437 9269

850 03266

150 00099

0771982-> 595 8244

763 3721

433 1252 /437 0433
446 8519 /446 9175

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns YnpasneHus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

147 10/1976->12/1995

S —_—t

17F10100 17FI0100

As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod

Koa As Metal Description / PasbsicHeHue Original Number / OpurnHanbHbIli Kog

Rotbasi M14x1 Sag Dis
17FI0100 Tie Rod End M14x1 RHT 435 4322
HakoHeuHwuK pynesoii Tarm  M14x1 Mpasas Pe3bba 4257

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA SAG / RIGHT / MPABAA

1300, 1500 11/1961->
125 07/1967->

132 04/1972->
Argenta 06/1981->

-

17F11010 17F11010

b_—

17FI11000 17FI11000

10FI1010 10FI1000 10FI1000 10FI1010

As Metal Ref. Aciklama
Kog As Metal Description / Pa3bsacHeHue

Orijinal Kod
Original Number / OpurmnHanbHbIli Kog

Rotil Ust

10F11000 Ball Joint Upper 410 4?2; 6;‘;2 0985
LLlapoBas onopa BepxHas
Rotil Alt

10FI1010 Ball Joint Lower ‘5‘;2 gggg
LLlapoBas onopa HuxHas
Rotbasi Ic, M16x1 Sol Dis

17FI1000 Tie Rod End inner, M16x1 LHT 4109626 /4327144
HakoHeuHwK pyneBoil Tarn  BHyTpeHHWiA, M16x1 JleBas Pe3bba 4343760/ 599 5267
Rotbasi Dis, M16x1 Sag Dis 419 3224 /4327142

17F11010 Tie Rod End Outer, M16x1 RHT 432 7143 /410 0024
HakoHeuHuK pyneBoii Tary  BHewHuii, M16x1 MNpagas Pe3b6a 434 3762 / 599 5268

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

m Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com



\ ASMEM L \
Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
FIA I 3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

SAG / RIGHT / MPABASI

154 Croma 12/1985->12/1996

.

17AR1500 17AR1500
=
@ @, | |
i ,I" L
10AR1500 10AR1500

As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod
Kog As Metal Description / Pa3bscHeHve Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIi Kog

Rotil Alt 605 103 60/ 8244 6499/ 164 102 101 900 /
10AR1500 Ball Joint Lower 605 560 32 /605 666 61/ 608 014 25
LLlapoBas onopa HuxHas 823981 70

Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis 6050 7918 / 6051 1622
17AR1500 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT 8238 7676 / 9939 556
HakoHeuHuK pyneBoii Tarm  M14x1,5 Mpasas Pe3b6a 8239 2503

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




\ ASMETAL

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns YnpasneHus

®

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

194 Croma 06/2005->

&

o

110P2500

'T

—

170P2500 200P2500

260P2505
260P2500
As Metal Ref. Aciklama
Kog As Metal Description / PasbsicHeHue
Tikirt: Burcu Arka
110P2500 Silent Bushing Rear
CalineHT6NM0K 3aaHas
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis
170P2500 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT
HakoHeuHuK pynesoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MNpaBas pe3bba
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis
170P2501 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT
HakoHeuHwK pynesoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MNpaBas pe3bba
Rotmili M14x1,5 Sag Dis
200P2500 Axial Joint M14x1,5 RHT
Tara pynesas M14x1,5 NpaBas pe3bba
Viraj “Z" Rotu On
260P2500 Link Stabilizer Front
Tsara ctabunmsatopa MepeaHss
Aski Rotu Arka
260P2505 Thrust Rod Rear
Tdara ctabunmsatopa 3agHsas

260P2505

SAG / RIGHT / MPABASI

B -

200P2500 170P2501

110P2500

?.

260P2500

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpurmnHanbHbIli Kog

5178 3009 / 13 204 115
0423 008 / 0423 035
0423 033 /423 008 / For Wishbones

1603 227 /5239314 /5235 650/ 128 01 423
127 87 821/ 127 65 896
77363713 /93172 254

1603 228 / 5239 322 / 5235 668 / 127 81 813
12801424 /127 87 822
77363 712/93172 255

1603 229/1603 351/1603 415 / 1609 034
93172256/93187626/93191671
95507449/ 128 04 238

350603 /350615
1323 7130 / 2441 7251
5174 1130/5180 3183

71740112 / 444 275
13104 120

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




\ ASMEM L \
Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
FIA I 3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS
Albea 04/1996->
@ 20FI5000 20FI5000 )
17FI15001 17F15000
20FI5005 20FI5005
- -
10FI5000 > > 10FI5000
10FI5501 10FI5501
38FI5501 38FI5505 38FI5500
As Metal Ref. Aciklama inal Kod
Kog As Metal Description / Pa3bscHeHue Original Number / OpurmnHanbHbIli Kog
Rotil Alt 464 37 951
10FI5000 Ball Joint Lower 464 37 959
LLlaposas onopa HwxHas 464 54 599
Rotil Alt 09/2001->
10FI5501 Ball Joint Lower 465 43 045
LLlaposas onopa HuxHas 7081 835
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis
17FI15000 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT 46 456 660
HakoHeuHwuK pynesoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MNpasas Pe3bba 46745 364
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis
Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT 46 456 189
HakoHeuHwuK pynesoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MNpasas Pe3bba
Rotmili M14x1,5 Sag Dis, Hidrolik Direksiyon
20FI5000 Axial Joint M14x1,5 RHT, Power Steering 7 079 382
Tara pynesas M14x1,5 Npasas Pe3sba [Mapasanyecknin Pynb
Rotmili M14x1,5 Sag Dis, Hidrolik Direksiyon
20FI5005 Axial Joint M14x1,5 RHT, Power Steering 7081851
Tara pynesas M14x1,5 NpaBas Peabba mapaBanyeckuii Pynb
Salincak Burcu Dis
38FI5500 Wishbone Bushing Outer A BT
CaiineHT610K Pblyara BHeLUHMiA 46454077
Salincak Burcu Dis
38FI5501 Wishbone Bushing Outer A7 G S
CalineHT610K Pbluara BHeLHWiA 464 54078
Salincak Burcu ic
38FI5505 Wishbone Bushing Inner 464 21 522
CaiineHT610K Pblyara BHyTpeHHwIA

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com n



\ ASMETAL

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns YnpasneHus

®

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

Barchetta 04/1995->

20FI12600

As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal

17F12600

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuYHWK pyneBoii Tarn

Rotmili
Axial Joint
Tara pynesas

20F12600

L—-eﬁ_ln

17F12600

20FI12600

Aciklama

Description / PasbsicHeHue

M12x1,5 Sag Dis
M12x1,5 RHT
M12x1,5 NpaBas pe3bba

M12x1,5 Sag Dis
M12x1,5 RHT
M12x1,5 NpaBas pe3bba

SAG / RIGHT / MPABASI

17F12600

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpurnHanbHbIii Kog

775 2285
994 6949

9945 562

SOL / LEFT / NNEBAA

Bravo, Brava 10/1995->10/2001

20F14501

17F14550

20F14502

17F16000

20F14501

20F14502

As Metal Ref.
Koa As Metal

20FI4501

20F14502

HakoHeu4H1K pyneBoii Tarn

Rotmili
Axial Joint
Tara pynesas

Rotmili
Axial Joint
Tara pynesas

Aciklama

Description / Pa3bsicHeHue

Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis
17F16000 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT

HakoHeuHwK pyneBoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MpaBas pe3bba

Rotbasi M12x1,5 Sag Dis
17F14530 Tie Rod End M12x1,5 RHT

HakoHeuHwK pyneBoii Tarm  M12x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba

Rotbasi M12x1,5 Sag Dis
17F14550 Tie Rod End M12x1,5 RHT

M12x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba

M12x1,5 Sag Dis, Hidrolik Direksiyon
M12x1,5 RHT, Power Steering
M12x1,5 NpaBas Pe3b6a, (TvapaBanyecknii Pynb)

M12x1,5 Sag Dis, Mekanik Direksiyon
M12x1,5 RHT, Manual Steering
M12x1,5 NpaBas Pesbba MexaHnyeckuii Pynb

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

17F14530

17F16000
Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpurmnHanbHbIli Kog
994 7714
994 7719
988 450 30
754 5583 /759 1215/767 8717 / 608 09613
608 09494 /994 74 38
99506 72
754 5582 /7591216 /767 87 18/ 608 09612
608 09495 /994 74 37
995 06 71

994 1625
993 9675

595 8244
763 3721

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013

www.asmetal.com




FIAT

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

P 17F16000

17FI5501 e

@

@
26FI5501

@

26FI5500

fo.

38FI5501

As Metal Ref.

Kog As Metal
Rotil
10FI5500 Ball Joint
Rotil
10FI5501 Ball Joint
Rotbasi
17F15500 Tie Rod End
Rotbasi
17FI5501 Tie Rod End
Rotbasi
17F16000 Tie Rod End
Rotmili
Axial Joint
Tara pynesas
Rotmili
Axial Joint
Tara pynesas
Rotmili
Axial Joint
Tara pynesas
Viraj Rotu

20FI5500

20FI5501

20FI5502

26FI5500

Viraj Rotu

26FI5501

38FI5500

38FI5501

38FI5505

Doblo 03/2001->

b — o

LLlapoBas onopa

LLlapoBas onopa

HakoHeuHWK pyneBoii Tarn

HakoHeuYHK pyneBoii Tarn

HakoHeu HWK pyneBoii Tarn

Link Stabilizer
Tara ctabunusatopa

Link Stabilizer

Tara ctabuausatopa
Salincak Burcu Dis
Wishbone Bushing
CaiineHT610K Pblyara
Salincak Burcu Dis
Wishbone Bushing
CalineHT610K Pbluara
Salincak Burcu ic
Wishbone Bushing
CaiineHT6n0K Pbluara

20FI5500

20FI5501

&'—h—-—m@

20FI15502

i

£ 10F5500
/

i"

10FI5501

38FI5505
Aciklama

Description / Pa3bacHeHue

Alt
Lower
HuxHas
Alt
Lower
HwxHas

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT

M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba
M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT

M14x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3bba
M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT

M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba
M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT

M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba
M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT

M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba

M14x1,5 Sag Dis, Hidrolik Direksiyon

M14x1,5 RHT, Power Steering

\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

Doblo Cargo 03/2001->

20FI5500

20FI5501

20FI15502

®

10fI5500  =*

10FI5501

Original Number / OpurnHanbHbIli Kog

M14x1,5 Mpa.asi Pe3bba, MMapaBanyeckmnii Pyns

Arka
Rear
3agHsAs
Arka
Rear
3agHasa

Outer
BHeLHuiA

Outer
BHeLHu®iA

Inner
BHyTpeHHw®IA

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

17F16000
)

o 17FI5500

8

@
FIAT

T ] 6

26FI5501 26FI5500

38FI5500
Orijinal Kod
4684 2581 /467 792 93
708 2812

465 43 045
7081 835

98845031

98845032

994 7714 /994 7719
988 450 30

988 45 024
988 45 025

988 45 026

517 17 000
467 67 267

517 17 001
4679 9278

467 48 579
464 54 077

467 48 578
464 54 078

464 21 522

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




\ ASMETAL

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns YnpasneHus

®

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

Doblo 02/2010->
Doblo Cargo 02/2010->

10FI5600

As Metal Ref.

Kog As Metal

Rotil

10FI5600 Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa
Rotbasi

17F15600 Tie Rod End
HaKkoHeuHvK pyneBo Tarn
Rotbasi

17FI5601 Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHVK pyneBoi Tarm
Rotmili

20FI5600 Axial Joint

Tara pynesas

Viraj “Z" Rotu
Link Stabilizer
Tara ctabunmsatopa

Viraj “Z" Rotu
Link Stabilizer
Tara ctabunusatopa

Viraj “Z" Rotu
Link Stabilizer
Tara ctabunmsatopa

26CT0300

26FI15600

26PE1000

Salincak Burcu
Wishbone Bushing
CaiineHT610K Pbluara

38FI5506

Salincak Burcu
Wishbone Bushing
CaiineHT6n0K Pbluara

38FI5507

17FI5600 20FI5600
26FI15600
26CT0300
26PE1000

38FI5506

Aciklama
Description / PasbsicHeHue

Alt Doblo igin
Lower For Doblo
Huxhss  Ans Doblo

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3bba

M14x1.5 Sag Di$
M14x1,5 RHT

M14x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3bba
On

Front

MNepeaHss

On Doblo igin
Front For Doblo
MepeaHss  Ans Doblo

On (Plastik)

Front (Plastik)
MNepeaHss (Mnactuk)
ic

Inner

BHyTpeHHwIA

SAG / RIGHT / MPABASI

20FI5600 17F15601
26FI15600
26CT0300
26PE1000

10FI5600

38FI5507

Orijinal Kod
Original Number / OpurnHanbHbIi Kog

518 10 664
518 10 665

773 65 223

773 65 224

5015.48 / 5084.38 / 5087.31 / 5087.38 / 5087.34
5087.39/5087.42 / 5087.46 / 5087.48
5087.61/518 486 45 /518 985 27 / 961 522 13

518 48 645

5015.48 /5084.38 / 5087.31 / 5087.34 / 5087.38 /
5087.39/5087.42 / 5087.46 / 5087.48 / 5087.61
5184 8645 /5189 8527 /9615 2213

518 11 979

517 83 057 /517 83 056
51811978 /518 22 8120
557 00 751 /3520 W3/ 3521 S6

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




\ ASMEM L \
Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
FIA I 3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

Ducato 01/1982->03/1994
Talento 03/1989->03/1994

.

17FI13000 20AR0100 20AR0100 17FI3000

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

<
| |
L
10FI3000 10FI3000
10FI3001 10FI3001

As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod
Kog As Metal Description / Pa3bacHeHve Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIvi Kog

Rotil Alt
T E) Ball Joint Lower Sl
LLllapoBas onopa HuxHas 4388159
Rotil Alt 3640.26
10FI3001 Ball Joint Lower 756 7284
LLlapoBas onopa HuxHas 541 2669
Rotbasi M16x1,5 Sag Dis
17FI3000 Tie Rod End M16x1,5 RHT 4336773 /381711
HakoHeuHwk pyneBoii Tarm ~ M16x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba 9750 079 980
Rotmili M16x1,5 Sag Dis 9750390080 / 9750001180
20AR0100 Axial Joint M16x1,5 RHT 3812.27 / 979 000 2680
Tsara pyneBas M16x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba 0242.12 / 1201.E1

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns YnpasneHus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

Ducato  03/1994->04/2002

17F13200 20FI13200 20FI13200 17F13200

526PE0500 10FI3002 10FI13002 526PE0500

10FI3003 10FI3003

As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod
Kog As Metal Description / Pa3bscHeHve Original Number / OpuruHanbHbii Kog

Rotil Alt, (1-1.4Ton) 3640.32

10FI3002 Ball Joint Lower, (1-1.4Ton) :
LLlapoBas onopa HuxHas, (1-1.4 ToH) 1302 368 080
Rotil Alt, (1.8 Ton)

10FI3003 Ball Joint Lower, (1.8 Ton) 3640.33
LLllapoBsas onopa HuxHas, (1.8 ToH) 1300 473 080
Rotbasi M16x1,5 Sag Dis

17F13200 Tie Rod End M16x1,5 RHT LD B B0
HakoHeuHwK pyneBoii Tarm  M16x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba 4018.A3/4018.H4
Rotmili M16x1,5 Sag Dis 1471654080

20FI3200 Axial Joint M16x1,5 RHT 400624 / 4018.A4
Tara pynesas M16x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba 9945836 / 994 45 94
Viraj Tandir Kolu On 0181 602-K

526PE0500 Bend Arm Front

- Croiika cTabunnzatopa MepeaHss 508737/13 00716 080

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

Ducato 04/2002->
17FI3200
17FI13205

526PE0500 10FI3004

10FI3005

As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal

Rotil

10FI3004 Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa
Rotil

10FI3005 Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa

Rotmili
20FI13200 Axial Joint
Tara pynesas

20FI13200

Rotbasi
17F13200 Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHwK pyneBoii Taru
Rotbasi
17F13205 Tie Rod End
HakoHeYHVK pyneBoii Taru

Viraj Tandir Kolu
526PE0500 Bend Arm
Crolika ctabunmsartopa

Aciklama

Description / PasbacHeHune

Alt, (1-1.4Ton)
Lower, (1-1.4Ton)
HwxHsas, (1 -1.4 ToH)

Alt, (1.8 Ton)
Lower, (1.8 Ton)
HwxHsas, (1.8 ToH)

M16x1,5 Sag Dis
M16x1,5 RHT
M16x1,5 MpaBas Pe3b6a

M16x1,5 Sag Dis
M16x1,5 RHT
M16x1,5 MpaBas Pe3b6a

M16x1,5 Sag Dis
M16x1,5 RHT

M16x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba
On

Front

MepeaHas

\ ASMETAL

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

®

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

17F13200
17F13205

10FI3004 526PE0500

20FI13200

10FI3005

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpurnHanbHbili Kog

1331 640 080
3640.55

1331 641 080
3640.54

130 671 6080
4018.A3 /4018.H4

4018.E0
77 362 278

1471654080
400624 / 4018.A4
9945836 / 994 45 94

0181 602-K
5087 37 /13 00 716 080

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com

FIAT




\ ASMETAL

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns YnpasneHus

®

SOL / LEFT / IEBAA SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS
Ducato 07/2006->
- d
&“ i 4
17F13210 17F13211
526PE1000 10FI3210 10FI3210 526PE1000
As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod
Koa As Metal Description / PasbsicHeHVe Original Number / OpurnHanbHbIi Kog
Rotil Alt
) 3640.67 / 507 05629
10FI13210 Ball Joint Lower
- LLlapoBas onopa HuxHss 364076 /935 01 837
Rotbasi M16x1,5 Sag Dis 3817.69
17FI13210 Tie Rod End M16x1,5 RHT 3817.77
HakoHeuHuk pynesoi Tarm  M16x1,5 Mpasas Pe3bba 773 642 53
Rotbasi M16x1,5 Sag Dis
17FI3211 Tie Rod End M16x1,5 RHT 3817.70
HakoHeuHwuK pynesoii Tarm  M16x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3bba 773 64009
Viraj Tandir Kolu On 0001350658080
526PE1000 Bend Arm Front 1300 720 080
Croiika cTabunmsaropa MepeaHss 1357 572 080
SOL / LEFT / NEBAA SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS#
% Duna _ 01/1987->12/1991 #
17F14000 17FI14000
30FI06 \ 30FI05
10FI4000 10FI41 10FI41 10FI4000
As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod
Kog As Metal Description / PasbsicHeHue Original Number pUrMHanbHbI Kog
Rotil Alt
10F14000 Ball Joint Lower 440 2649
LLlapoBsas onopa HuxHas
Rotil Alt, (Vidal)
10FI41 Ball Joint Lower, (Screw) 440 2649
LLlapoBsas onopa HwxHss, (C BUHTOM)
Rotbasi M12x1,5 Sag Dis
17FI3500 Tie Rod End M12x1,5 RHT -
HakoHeuHwK pyneBoii Tarm  M12x1,5 MpaBas pe3bba
Rotbasi M12x1,5 Sag Dis
17F14000 Tie Rod End M12x1,5 RHT 2958246 / 595 8247
HakoHeuHwuK pynesoii Tarm  M12x1,5 MNpaBas pe3bba 598 3406 / 7669756
Salincak Alt 5939 685
30FI05 Wishbone Lower 5939 645
Pblyar HUXHsAs 7 705616
Salincak Alt
30FI06 Wishbone Lower g ggg g;g
Pbluar HuxHas

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013

www.asmetal.com




\ ASMEM L \
Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
FIA I 3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS#

Linea 06/2007->

Fiorino 02/2008->
Qubo 09/2008->
* -
17FI3505 20FI3505 20FI3505 17FI3506
£ 1! ’ m\
=
<
| |
L
26FI3505 10FI3505 10FI3505 26FI3505
38FI5507
As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod
Kog As Metal Description / PasbsicHeHue Original Number / OpurnHanbHbIii Kog
Rotil Alt 51783 057 /51 783 056
10FI3505 Ball Joint Lower 3520 W3 /3521 S6 /352 087 / 352 067
LllapoBas onopa HuxHss 93 190 907 / 93 188 808
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis 1609457 /1603 544 /3817 86/ 773 64 568
17FI3505 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT 773 63 829/931 96 541
HakoHeuHwk pyneBoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba 93189023
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis 1603 545 /3817 87
17F13506 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT 773 64 569
HakoHeuHwk pynesoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba 773 63 830/ 931 89 024
Rotmili M14x1.5 Sag Dis
20FI3505 Axial Joint M14x1,5 RHT -
Tara pynesas M14x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3bba
Viraj “Z” Rotu On 508770 / 508765
26FI3505 Link Stabilizer Front 508779 / 51704008
Tara ctabuaunsatopa MepeaHss 51815479 / 51815480
Salincak Burcu - 517 83 057 / 517 83 056
38FI5507 Wishbone Bushing - 51811978 /518 22 8120
CaiineHT6/10K Pbivara - 557 00 751 / 3520 W3 / 3521 S6

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns YnpasneHus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

Marea, Marea Weekend 09/1996->
Multipla 04/1999->

e | e e L

17F16000 20FI5100 20FI5100 17F16000

- -

- >

26F16000 26F16000

As Metal Ref. Aciklama

Koa As Metal Description / Pa3bsicHeHue

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpurmnHanbHbIli Kog

Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dig 9947714

17FI16000 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT 994 7719
HakoHeuHwk pyneBoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba 988 450 30
Rotmili M14x1,5 Sag Dis

20FI5100 Axial Joint M14x1,5 RHT 3812 Ag/g95 663?50 880
Tara pyneBas M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba 4771
Viraj “Z” Rotu On

26F16000 Link Stabilizer Front 2;752;0722 ; ‘61'(6) ‘81:113 ;;g
Tara ctabunmsatopa MepeaHss

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA SAG / RIGHT / MPABASA

Palio Weekend 01/2002->
Strada 08/2001->

g

10FI5500 10FI5500

As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod

Kog As Metal Description / Pa3bsicHeHue Original Number / OpurmnHanbHbIli Kog

Rotil Alt
10FI5500 Ball Joint Lower 4684 2581 /24637 9293
LLlaposas onopa HUXHAS 708 281

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

“ Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




FIAT

€2

17FI15001

-

38FI5501

As Metal Ref.
Koa As Metal

~

10FI5000

fe.

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

Palio 04/1996->
Palio Weekend 04/1996->

20FI5000

20FI5005

\ ASMETAL

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

®

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS#

20FI5000

17F15000

20FI5005

10FI5501 10FI5501
38FI5505
Aciklama
Description / PasbsicHeHue
Rotil Alt ->03/2001
Ball Joint Lower
LLlapoBas onopa HuxHas
Rotil Alt
Ball Joint Lower
LLlapoBsas onopa HuxHas
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis
Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT

HakoHeu HWK pyneBoii TArm

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HaKkoHeuHVK pyneBoi Tarn

Rotmili
Axial Joint
Tara pynesas

Rotmili
Axial Joint
Tara pynesas

Salincak Burcu
Wishbone Bushing
CaiineHT6n0K Pbluara

Salincak Burcu
Wishbone Bushing
CaiineHT6n0K Pbluara

Salincak Burcu
Wishbone Bushing
CaiineHT6n0K Pbluara

M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba

M14x1,5 Sag Dis, Hidrolik Direksiyon
M14x1,5 RHT, Power Steering
M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3b6a, MMapaBanyecknii Pynb

M14x1,5 Sag Dis, Hidrolik Direksiyon
M14x1,5 RHT, Power Steering
M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3b6a, MMapaBanyecknii Pynb

Dis 02/2001->
Outer 02/2001->
BHeLUHw®iA 02/2001->
Dis 02/2001->
Outer 02/2001->
BHeLHw®iA 02/2001->
¢

Inner

BHyTpeHHw®IA

10FI5000

38FI5500

Original Number / OpurmnHanbHbIli Kog

464 37 951
464 37 959
464 54 599

465 43 045
7081 835

46 456 660
46 745 364

46 456 189

7079 382

7081851

467 48 579
464 54 077

467 48 578
464 54 078

464 21 522

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com n

FIAT




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns YnpasneHus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

Panda 10/1980->

T

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

17FI11500 17FI11500
10FI14000 10F141 10FI41 10FI14000

As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod

Kog As Metal Description / Pa3bacHeHve Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIi Kog

Rotil Alt
10FI4000 Ball Joint Lower 440 2649
LLllaposas onopa HuxHas
Rotil Alt, (Vidalr)
10FI141 Ball Joint Lower, (Screw) 440 2649
LLlapoBas onopa HuxHss, (C BUHTOM)

Rotbasi M12x1,5 Sag Dis
17F11500 Tie Rod End M12x1,5 RHT 59? 0834 /6 3968835
HaKoHeuHwK pyneBoii Tarm  M12x1,5 MpaBas pe3b6a E 141162410 A

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

Punto 09/1993->06/2000

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

® @

h e » = ks = e d

17F12600 20FI12600 20FI12600 17F12600

As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod
Kog As Metal Description / Pa3bscHeHue Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIi Kog

Rotbasi M12x1,5 Sag Dis

1712600 Tie Rod End M12x1,5 RHT 7752285
HakoHeuHuk pyneBoii Tarm  M12x1,5 MpaBas pe3bba 994 6949
Rotmili M12x1,5 Sag Dis

20FI12600 Axial Joint M12x1,5 RHT 9945 562
Tsara pyneBas M12x1,5 NpaBas pe3bba

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

100 Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA SAG / RIGHT / PABAS

Grande Punto 10/2005->

M I'_h -

200P1505 200P1505

b —

17FI3505 17FI3506 ]
<
|
L
260P1505 260P1505
10FI3505 10FI3505
26FI13505 26FI3505
As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod
Kog As Metal Description / PasbsicHeHue Original Number / OpurnHanbHbili Kog
Rotil Alt 51783 057 /51 783 056
10FI3505 Ball Joint Lower 3520 W3 /3521 S6 /352 087 / 352 067
LllapoBas onopa HuxHss 93 190 907 / 93 188 808
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis 1609 457 / 1603 544 / 3817 86
17FI13505 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT 773 64 568 / 773 63 829
HakoHeuHwnk pynesoii Tarm  M14x1,5 Mpaeas Pe3bba 93196 541 /931 89 023
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis 1603 545 /3817 87
17F13506 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT 773 64 569
HakoHeuHuk pynesoii Tarm  M14x1,5 Mpaeas Pe3bba 773 63 830/ 931 89 024
Rotmili M14x1,5 Sag Dis
200P1505 Axial Joint M14x1,5 RHT 16 03543 /16 03 456
Tara pynesas M14x1,5 Npagas Pe3bba 93189 022/93 196 540
Viraj “Z” Rotu On 508770 / 508765
26FI3505 Link Stabilizer Front 508779 / 51704008
Tara ctabunusatopa MepeaHsas 51815479 / 51815480
Viraj “Z” Rotu On
260P1505 Link Stabilizer Front 95 /100 158 /5 50 1715
Tdra ctabunvsatopa MepepHas 350616/13 321280

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com 101




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns YnpasneHus

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

Punto 10/2009->
=

*_-'- I.__

200P1505
170P1505 200P1505 170P1506

10FI3505 38FI5507 10FI3505

As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod

Kog As Metal Description / Pa3bsicHeHue Original Number / OpurmnHanbHbIli Kog

Rotil Alt 51783 057 /51 783 056
10FI3505 Ball Joint Lower 3520 W3 /3521 S6 /352 087 / 352 067
LllapoBas onopa HuxHss 93 190 907 / 93 188 808
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis 1603 544 / 1609 457
170P1505 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT 773 63 829 /931 89 023
HakoHeuHuK pyneBoii Tary  M14x1,5 MpaBas pe3b6a 931 96 541
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis 1603 545/ 1609 458
170P1506 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT 773 63 830/ 931 89 022
HakoHeuHuk pyneBoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MpaBas pe3b6a 931 96 542
Rotmili M14x1,5 Sag Dis
200P1505 Axial Joint M14x1,5 RHT 9;6 gg ggg q ;g 033560
Tsara pyneBas M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba 1 /93196 54
Salincak Burcu 10/2005-> 517 83057 /517 83 056
38FI5507 Wishbone Bushing 10/2005-> 51811978 /518 22 8120/ 557 00 751
CalineHT610K Pbluara 10/2005-> 3520 W3 3521 S6

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

102 Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




\ ASMEM L \
Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
FIA I 3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

Punto Evo 07/2008->02/2012

-

17FI3505 17FI3506

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

260P1505 260P1505

%

10FI3505 38FI5507 10FI3505

As Metal Ref.
Koa As Metal

Aciklama

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpurmnHanbHbIli Kog

Description / PasbsicHeHue

38FI5507

Salincak Burcu
Wishbone Bushing
CaiineHT6n0K Pbluara

51783057 /517 83056/518 11 978
51822 8120/557 00 751 / 3520 W3

3521 S6

Rotil Alt 51783057 /51783056 /3521 S6/3520 W3
10FI3505 Ball Joint Lower 352087 /352067 /93 190 907
LllapoBas onopa HuxHss 93 188 808
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis 1609 457 / 1603 544 /3817 86 / 773 64 568
17FI3505 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT 773 63 829/931 96 541
HakoHeuHuK pyneBoii Tary  M14x1,5 MpaBas pe3b6a 931 89 023
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis 1603 545 / 3817 87
17FI3506 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT 773 64 569 / 773 63 830
HakoHeuHuk pyneBoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MpaBas pe3b6a 931 89 024
Viraj “Z” Rotu On 55700753
260P1505 Link Stabilizer Front 350175/350616
Tara ctabunmsatopa MepeaHss 13321 280

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com 103




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns YnpasneHus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

Ritmo 01/1978->12/1988
Regata 09/1983->12/1990

17F12000 20F14502 20F14502 17F12000

17FI2500 20FI3110 20FI3110 17F12500

As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod
Kog As Metal Description / Pa3bsicHeHue Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIi Kog

Rotbasi M12x1,5 Sag Dis 1984->

17F12000 Tie Rod End M12x1,5 RHT s 0(;22 /9322 e
HakoHeuHwuK pynesoii Tarm  M12x1,5 MNpasas Pe3bba
Rotbasi Dis, M14x1,5 Sag Dis ->1984

17FI12500 Tie Rod End Outer, M14x1,5 RHT 441 0415
HakoHeuHwuK pynesoii Tarn  BHewwHuiA, M14x1,5 Mpasas Pe3bba
Rotmili M14x1,5 Sag Dis ->1984

20FI3110 Axial Joint M14x1,5 RHT 432 2913
Tara pynesas M14x1,5 Mpasas Pe3bba 4379269

Rotmili M12x1,5 Sag Dis, Mekanik Direksiyon 1984-> 595 8244
20F14502 Axial Joint M12x1,5 RHT, Manual Steering 7 721
Tara pynesas M12x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba, MexaHu4yeckuii Pynb 633

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

Scudo 02/1996->
Ulysse  06/1994->08/2002

SAG / RIGHT / MPABASA

20FI5100 20FI5100

17FI5100

)

[ &
26FI5100 26FI5100

As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod
Kog As Metal Description / Pa3bscHeHve Original Number / OpuruHanbHbiii Kog

Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis 13 06 003 080
17FI15100 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT 4059.09
HakoHeuHuK pyneBoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3b6a 94 04 059 580
Rotmili M14x1,5 Sag Dis 3812 A4
20FI5100 Axial Joint M14x1,5 RHT 95 66 950 880
Tara pynesas M14x1,5 MNpasas Pe3bba 9947713
Aski Rotu On 1317 425 080
26FI5100 Thrust Rod Front 5087.35
Tdara ctabunmsatopa MepeaHss 1308 664 080

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

104 Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA SAG / RIGHT / MPABAA

Strada 06/1999->

< -
h 20F15005 20FI5005 ‘
17FI15001 17FI5000
20FI5000 20FI5000
=
<t
o}
L
= e e =
10FI5501 10FI5000 38FI5505 10FI5000 10FI5501

As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod

Kog As Metal Description / PasbsicHeHVe Original Number / OpurnHanbHbiii Kog

Rotil Alt 464 37 951

10FI5000 Ball Joint Lower 464 37 959
LLlapoBas onopa HuxHas 464 54 599
Rotil Alt

10FI5501 Ball Joint Lower 4638438%45
LLlapoBas onopa HuxHss 7081 835
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis

17FI5000 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT 46 456 660
HakoHeuHwuK pynesoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3bba 46745 364
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis

17FI5 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT 46 456 189
HakoHeuHwuK pynesoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3bba
Rotmili M14x1,5 Sag Dis

20FI5000 Axial Joint M14x1,5 RHT 7079382
Tara pynesas M14x1,5 NpaBas pe3bba
Rotmili M14x1.5 Sag Dis, Hidrolik Direksiyon

20FI5005 Axial Joint M14x1,5 RHT, Power Steering 7081851
Tara pynesas M14x1,5 Mpasas Pe3bba, MapaBanyeckmnii Pyns
Salincak Burcu ic

38FI5505 Wishbone Bushing Inner 464 21 522
CaiineHT6n0K Pbluara BHyTpeHHw®IA

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com 105




\ ASMETAL

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns YnpasneHus

®

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

Tempra 03/1990->08/1996
Tipo 07/1987->

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

17FI4550

26FI0500

As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal

17FI4530
17F14550
20FI4501

20FI4502
26FI0500

20FI14501

20F14502

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHVK pyneBoi Tarn

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HaKkoHeuHVK pyneBoi Tarm

Rotmili
Axial Joint
Tara pynesas

Rotmili
Axial Joint
Tara pynesas

Viraj Tandir Kolu
Bend Arm
Croiika ctabunvatopa

Description / Pa3bsacHeHue

Aciklama

20FI4501

17FI4530

20F14502

26FI0500

Orijinal Kod
Original Number / OpurmnHanbHbIli Kog

M12x1,5 Sag Dis ->04/1995 754 5583 /7591215 /767 8717
M12x1,5 RHT 608 09613 / 608 09494
M12x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3bba 994 74 38 / 995 06 72
M12x1,5 Sag Dis ->04/1995 754 5582 /7591216 /767 87 18
M12x1,5 RHT 608 09612 7 608 09495
M12x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3bba 994 74 37 / 995 06 71
M12x1,5 Sag Dis, (Hidrolik Direksiyon)

M12x1,5 RHT, (Power Steering) fhr s

M12x1,5 NpaBas Pe3b6a, (TMapaBanyecknii Pynb) 993 9675

M12x1,5 Sag Dis, Mekanik Direksiyon 595 8244

M12x1,5 RHT, Manual Steering 763 3721

M12x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba, MmapaBanyeckuii Pynb

on 60570627 / 60809242 / 60807583
Front 7601647 / 7601642 / 12574521
MepeaHss 7601643 / 07601647

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

106 Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




\ ASMEM L \
Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
FIA I 3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

Uno 01/1983->08/2000

e D ——g

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

17F14000 20F14502 20F14502 17FI14000
<
o]
LL
17F16000 17F16000

10F14000 10FI41 10F141 10F14000

30FI06 30FI05

As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod
Kog As Metal Description / PasbsicHeHVe Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIi Kog
Rotil Alt
10F14000 Ball Joint Lower 440 2649
LLlapoBas onopa HuxHss
Rotil Alt, (Vidah)
10FI141 Ball Joint Lower, (Screw) 440 2649
LLlapoBas onopa HwxHsas, (C BUHTOM)
Rotbasi M12x1,5 Sag Dis
1714000 Tie Rod End M12x1,5 RHT 2958246 / 595 8247
HakoHeuHwuK pynesoii Tarm  M12x1,5 MNpasas Pe3bba 598 3406 / 7669756
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis 9947714
17F16000 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT 994 7719
HakoHeuHwuK pynesoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MNpasas pe3bba 988 450 30
Rotmili M12x1,5 Sag Dis, Mekanik Direksiyon 595 8244
20F14502 Axial Joint M12x1,5 RHT, Manual Steering
Tara pynesas M12x1,5 NMpaas Pe3bba, MexaHuueckuii Pynb 763 3721
Salincak Alt ->12/1995 5939 685
30FI05 Wishbone Lower 5939 645
Pbiuar HuxHss 7 705616
Salincak Alt ->12/1995
30FI06 Wishbone Lower g ;gg g;g
Pbiuar HuxHss

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com 107




